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g Garbalge Yard WlaSte” peelregion.ca/waste Region
Recycling Special Collection r
to learn how to sort your r- of Peel

| Tree Pick
® Organics & Tree Pickup waste and more. working with you
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CRCStatutory
HolidayClosures

Please note: All Community Region Of Peel has
Recycling Centres (CRCs) are . .

closed on statutory holidays. SIX Comm un |ty

Special Closures ¥ Recycling Centres (crcs)
Christmas E : :

Tu;;fj;;,age:ez PR for disposing of waste.,

« All CRCs closed at noon recyclable/reusable items and

New Year's Eve household hazardous waste.

Tuesday, Dec. 31, 2019
e All CRCs closed at noon

All CRCs Closed ¥

New Year’s Day
Tuesday, Jan.1, 2019
Family Day

Monday, Feb. 18, 2019

Good Friday
Friday, Apr. 19, 2019

Easter Sunday
Sunday, April 21, 2019

Victoria Day
Monday, May 20, 2019

Canada Day

Monday, July 1, 2019
Civic Holiday
Monday, Aug. 5, 2019

Labour Day
Monday, Sept. 2, 2019

Thanksgiving
Monday, Oct. 14, 2019

Christmas Day
Wednesday, Dec. 25, 2019
Boxing Day

Thursday, Dec. 26, 2019

WMG-0824 18/10

r Region
Please visit peelregion.ca/waste/community-recycling-centres F of Peel

for information on locations, regular hours and services. working with you


http://www.peelregion.ca/waste/community-recycling-centres

